Create Event Design ORDER #004978
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Cyrano Rox Experience
(562) 474-8222 530 Molino St Suite 104
Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Onsite contact: Ingrid 562 881 1169

PO: Order Date: April 18,2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
HYATT REGENCY NEWPORT BEACH

1107 JAMBOREE RD

NEWPORT BEACH, CA. 92660
**LIDO (SMALLER ROOM) - COHORT
23**

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 18TH, 2024
INSTALL: SUNDAY AUGUST 18TH AT
2:30PM

**MUST BE SET BY 4PM**

RETURN: TUESDAY AUGUST 20TH
BETWEEN 8AM -10AM

Description Qtty Price Total
General
Total Package Deal 1 $1,485.16 T $1,485.16
Ava Sofa, Grey 6ft 4 $0.00 T $0.00
| ==
Greywood Coffee Table 2 $0.00 T $0.00
Ava Arm Chair, Cream 4 $0.00 T $0.00
| [
Ava Arm Chair, Grey 3 $0.00 T $0.00
-
Ava Arm Chair, Navy Blue 2 $0.00 T $0.00

_ Kanda Side Table 2 $0.00 T $0.00
D
— Celine Ottoman, Grey 1 $0.00 T $0.00
—
Services
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Description
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $250.00
2 $150.00
2 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$250.00
$300.00

$300.00

$1,485.16
$850.00
$164.84
($0.00)
$2,500.00
($0.00)
$2,500.00
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