

## **ORDER #004978**

Cyrano Rox Experience 530 Molino St Suite 104 Los Angeles, Ca. 90013

Onsite contact: Ingrid 562 881 1169

Order Date: April 18, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO:

Shipping Address: HYATT REGENCY NEWPORT BEACH 1107 JAMBOREE RD NEWPORT BEACH, CA. 92660 \*\*LIDO (SMALLER ROOM) - COHORT 23\*\*

EVENT DATE: AUGUST 18TH, 2024

**INSTALL: SUNDAY AUGUST 18TH AT** 

2:30PM

\*\*MUST BE SET BY 4PM\*\*

RETURN: TUESDAY AUGUST 20TH

BETWEEN 8AM -10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Total Package Deal	1	\$1,485.16	Т	\$1,485.16
	Ava Sofa, Grey 6ft	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
VV	Greywood Coffee Table	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Ava Arm Chair, Cream	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Ava Arm Chair, Grey	3	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Ava Arm Chair, Navy Blue	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Kanda Side Table	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Celine Ottoman, Grey	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
Trucking Fee	1	\$250.00 T	\$250.00
Installation Fee	2	\$150.00	\$300.00
Breakdown Fee	2	\$150.00	\$300.00
Notes		Total Products:	\$1,485.16
	Total Labo	r/Services/Misc:	\$850.00
		Taxes:	\$164.84
		Discounts:	(\$0.00)
		Total:	\$2,500.00
		Payments:	(\$0.00)

\$2,500.00

Balance: